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diana@hitchcock.dcf.scg.hac.com�
�
�
Mr. Karl Lillevold�
Intel Corporation�
USA�
+1 503 264 7923�
+1 503 264 9372�
klillevo@ibeam.jf.intel.com�
ab�
�
Mr. Tom Gardos�
Intel Corporation�
USA�
+1 503 264 6459�
+1 503 264 9372�
trgardos@ibeam.jf.intel.com�
abde�
�
Mr. Fernando Martins�
Intel Corporation�
USA�
+1 503 264 1184�
+1 503 264 9372�
fernando.martins@ccm.jf.intel.com�
a�
�
Mr. John Muller�
Iterated Systems�
USA�
+1 404 264 8048�
+1 404 264 8313�
jmuller@iterated.com�
a*�
�
Mr. Michael Zeug�
Iterated Systems�
USA�
+1 404 264 8094�
+1 404 264 8313�
mzeug@iterated.com�
a*�
�
Mr. Kristine Kneib�
KNK Consulting�
USA�
+1 619 459 8058�
+1 619 459 3654�
knkneib@pacbell.net�
�
�
Dr. Weiping Li�
Lehigh University�
USA�
+1 610 758 4582�
+1 610 974 6449�
wl03@Lehigh.edu�
�
�
Mr. Sheng Lin�
LG Electronics�
USA�
+1 408 432 5063�
+1 408 432 6040�
slin@lgesj.com�
b�
�
Mr. Wei-ge Chen�
Microsoft�
USA�
+1 206 936 0413�
+1 206 936 7329�
wchen@microsoft.com�
b�
�
Dr. Cheung Auyeung�
Motorola�
USA�
+1 708 576 7778�
+1 708 576 8378�
auyeung@areaplg2.corp.mot.com�
�
�
Mr. James Brailean�
Motorola�
USA�
+1 347 576 7883�
+1 347 576 8378�
brailean@ccrl.mot.com�
a�
�
Mr. Rickard Brant�
Motorola�
USA�
+1 908 541 5026�
+1 908 542 5026�
�
b�
�
Mr. Vedat Eyuboglu�
Motorola ISG�
USA�
+1 508 261 5055�
+1 508 337 7173�
lve001@email.mot.com�
�
�
Mr. Kevin O'Connell�
Motorola�
USA�
+1 847 576 1956�
+1 847 538 4593�
oconnell@ccrl.mot.com�
a�
�
Ms. Christa Porter�
National Semiconductor�
USA�
+1 408 721 4381�
+1 408 732 7431�
christa@berlioz.nsc.com�
�
�
Mr. Xiaonong Ran�
National Semiconductor�
USA�
+1 408 721 7034�
+1 408 732 7431�
xran@berlioz.nsc.com�
�
�
Mr. Frank Fu�
Nokia Mobile Phones�
USA�
+1 972 257 9832�
+1 972 257 9849�
frank.fu@nmp.nokia.com�
ad�
�
Mr. Andy Teng�
Nokia Mobile Phones�
USA�
+1 619 450 4020�
�
andy.teng@nmp.nokia.com�
e�
�
Mr. Matthew Bace�
PictureTel�
USA�
+1 978 623 4236�
+1 978 749 2804�
bacem@pictel.com�
ab�
�
Mr. David Lindbergh�
PictureTel�
USA�
+1 978 623 4351�
+1 978 749 2804�
lindbergh@pictel.com�
ac�
�
Mr. John Sievers�
PictureTel�
USA�
+1 978 258 4573�
�
johns@pictel.com�
a�
�
Dr. Gary Sullivan�
PictureTel�
USA�
+1 978 623 4324�
+1 978 749 2804�
garys@pictel.com�
abcdef�
�
Dr. Qin-Fan Zhu�
PictureTel�
USA�
+1 978 623 4000�
�
zhuq@pictel.com�
�
�
Dr. Dong-Sik Kim�
Purdue University�
USA�
+ 1 765 494 0636�
+1 765 494 3358�
dskim@ecn.purdue.edu�
f�
�
Dr. Ness Shroff�
Purdue University�
USA�
+ 1 765 494 3471�
+1 765 494 3358�
shroff@ecn.purdue.edu�
f�
�
Mr. Donald Pian�
Qualcomm, Inc�
USA�
+1 619 658 3882�
+1 619 658 4134�
pian@qualcomm.com�
�
�
Mr. Ken Cooke�
Real Networks�
USA�
+1 206 674 2466�
+1 206 674 2699�
kenc@prognet.com�
b*�
�
Dr. Staffan Ericsson�
Real Networks�
USA�
+1 617 899 8900�
+1 617 889 1400�
staffan@vivo.com�
�
�
Dr. Gary S. Greenbaum�
Real Networks�
USA�
+ 1 206 674 2389�
+1 206 674 3580�
garyg@real.com�
a*b*f*�
�
Dr. Alan Lippman�
Real Networks�
USA�
+1 206 674 2291�
+1 206 674 2699�
alan@prognet.com�
a*�
�
Mr. Anurag Bist�
Rockwell International�
USA�
+1 714 221 6873�
+1 714 221 6361�
anurag.bist@rss.rockwell.com�
abde�
�
Mr. Tom Geary�
Rockwell International�
USA�
+1 714 221 4092�
+1 714 221 9642�
tom.geary@nb.rockwell.com�
acde�
�
Mr. Homer H. Chen�
Rockwell�
USA�
+1 805 373 4657�
+1 805 373 4383�
homer@risc.rockwell.com�
�
�
Mr. Cliff Reader�
Samsung Electronics�
USA�
+1 408 954 7853�
+1 408 954 7150�
cliff@reader.com�
�
�
Mr. Neilesh Patel�
Scientific Atlanta�
USA�
+1 770 903 5225�
+1 770 903 5080�
neil.patel@sciatl.com�
�
�
Dr. Arturo Rodriguez�
Scientific Atlanta�
USA�
+1 770 903 6483�
+1 770 903 5080�
aar@sciatl.com�
�
�
Mr. Kai Sun�
Sharp Digital Information�
USA�
+1 714 975 7740�
+1 714 261 9321�
sun@sdismtp.sharpwa.com�
a*�
�
Mr. Shawmin Lei�
Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc�
USA�
+1 360 817 8446�
+1 360 817 8436�
shawmin@sharplabs.com�
a*�
�
Ms. Kristine Matthews�
Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc�
USA�
+1 360 817 7529�
+1 360 817 8436�
matthews@sharplabs.com�
a�
�
Mr. Jordi Ribas-Corbera�
Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc.�
USA�
+1 360 817 8487�
+1 360 817 8436�
jordi@sharplabs.com�
a*b*cd*e*�
�
Mr. Paul Long�
Smith Micro Software, Inc.�
USA�
+1 503 641 1221�               ext. 12�
+1 503 641 3344�
plong@smithmicro.com�
a�
�
Mr. Robert McKenzie�
Smith Micro Software, Inc.�
USA�
+1 503 641 1221�
+1 503 641 3344�
bmckenzie@smithmicro.com�
a*�
�
Mr. Chien-Min Huang�
Sorenson Vision, Inc�
USA�
+1 435 792 1116�
+1 435 792 1101�
chien-min@s-vision.com�
ae*f�
�
Ms. Karen Oehler�
Texas Instruments�
USA�
+1 972 995 8039�
+1 972 995 6194�
oehler@hc.ti.com�
�
�
Mr. Raj Talluri�
Texas Instruments�
USA�
+1 972 995 3969�
+1 972 995 0304�
talluri@csc.ti.com�
�
�
Ms. Jennifer Webb�
Texas Instruments�
USA�
+1 972 995 0357�
+1 972 995 6194�
webb@hc.ti.com�
�
�
Mr. Barry Aronson�
Toshiba Corp.�
USA�
+1 408 947 7831�
+1 408 947 7831�
baronson@acm.org�
de�
�
Mr. Matthew Fong�
University of California,�Los Angeles�
USA�
+1 310 825 5178�
+1 310 825 7928�
mattfong@icsl.ucla.edu�
ef�
�
Mr. Maximilian Luttrell�
University of California,�Los Angeles�
USA�
+1 310 794 5144�
+1 310 825 7928�
luttrell@icsl.ucla.edu�
bcef�
�
Dr. John Villasenor�
University of California,�Los Angeles�
USA�
+1 310 825 0228�
+1 310 825 7928�
villa@icsl.ucla.edu�
abf�
�
Mr. Jiangtao Wen�
University of California,�Los Angeles�
USA�
+1 310 206 1974�
+1 310 825 7928�
gwen@icsl.ucla.edu�
bd�
�
Mr. Jongwon Kim�
Univ. of Southern California�
USA�
+ 1 213 740 0157 �
+1 213 740 4651�
jongwon@sipi.usc.edu�
f*�
�
Ms. Andrea Saks�
Voice of TTY�
USA / UK�
+44 1242 820 800�
+44 1242 821 171�
asaks@attmail.com�
b�
�
Dr. Smita Gupta�
VTEL�
USA�
+1 408 616 6764�
+1 408 616 6503�
smita_gupta@vtel.com�
cde�
�
Mr. Yiu Fai Wong�
Vxtreme, Inc.�
USA�
+1 408 617 2369�
+1 408 245 9770�
iwong@vxtreme.com�
a�
�
Mr. Valdimire Alekseyev�
Xirlink, Inc.�
USA�
+1 408 324 2100�
+1 408 324 2101�
�
a�
�
Mr. Chi-Chin Chou�
Xirlink, Inc.�
USA�
+1 408 324 2100�
+1 408 324 2101�
chi-chin.chou@xirlink.com�
a�
�






MEETING ATTENDANCE COLUMN:  a = First    (Portland  6/97), b = Second (Sunriver 9/97), c = Third (Eibsee 12/97),                                                 Page � PAGE �1�


	                                               d = Fourth (Tampere 4/98), e = Fifth     (Whistler 7/97), f  = Sixth (Seoul 11/98)


	* = attended by invitation











